e 516 RUNDA

. IRTERHATBOMAL
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 79 ROSSNER K. - Lada 2105 e time 10 1:55.142 13:53:24.063 7 2:00.236 13:47:58.945
1 2:01.656 13:36:03.621 11 1:55.903 13:55:19.966 8 2:00.847 13:49:59.792
) 1:55.413 13:37:59.034 9 2:01.891 13:52:01.683
. pyp— 13:39:54.089  PO. 4 - # 50 HOFFMANN D. - Lada Samara . g';f;flt 10 2:01.627 13:54:03.310
a 1:53.719 13:41:47.808 1 2:02.725 13:36:03.318 11 2:01.746 13:56:05.056
5 154,019 13:43.41.87 2 1:56.441 13:37:59.759
6 1:54.967 13:45:36.794 3 1:35.232 13:39:54.991  Po.7 - #57 BERGER F. - Lada 2105 + 147,523
. 1:54.849 13:47:31.643 4 1:55.479 13:41:50.470 1 2:12.474 13:36:16.786
g 154,819 13:49:26.462 5 1:55.623 13:43:46.093 2 2:04.062 13:38:20.848
5 155,015 AE—— 6 1:55.869 13:45:41.962 3 2:07.106 13:40:27.954
10 154,921 13:53.16.398 7 1:55.273 13:47:37.235 4 2:04.880 13:42:32.834
1 154596 A ——— 8 1:56.144 13:49:33.379 5 2:04.283 13:44:37.117
9 1:55.881 13:51:29.260 6 2:04.567 13:46:41.684
Po. 2 - # 82 DROSS S. - Lada 2101 . ggf;;szt 10 1:55.560 13:53:24.820 7 2:02.725 13:48:44.409
1 2:02.269 13:36:02.062 11 1:55.445 13:55:20.265 8 2:04.312 13:50:48.721
2 1:55.328 13:37:57.390 9 203 518 13:52:52.039
3 155,531 13:39:52.971  Po.5-#51 STEINMANN G. - Lada 2105 . igf;';g‘ 10 2:04.117 13:54:56.156
. 154656 13:41:47 577 1 2:04.147 13:36:05.602 1 2:02.361 13:56:58.517
5 1:54.706 13:43:42.283 2 1:56.889 13:38:02.491
6 1:54.644 13:45:36.927 & S 13:39:59.171  Po. 8 - # 84 NIENHOLD E. - Lada 2105 L 14853
; 154963 13:47:31.890 4 1:56.187 13:41:55.358 1 2:10.161 13:36:13.422
g 154.838 13:49:26.728 5 1:56.266 13:43:51.624 2 2:07.213 13:38:20.635
5 1.56.060 13:5122.788 6 1:55.872 13:45:47.496 3 2:07.084 13:40:27.719
10 154.841 13:53.17.629 7 1:56.029 13:47:43.525 4 2:04.888 13:42:32.607
1 1:53.847 13:55:11.476 8 1:56.060 13:49:39.585 5 2:04.295 13:44:36.902
9 1:56.632 13:51:36.217 6 2:03.321 13:46:40.223
Po. 3 - # 56 BERGER R. - Lada 2105 N g'g;;rszt 10 1:56.518 13:53:32.735 7 2:03.978 13:48:44.201
1 2:01.244 13:36:01.495 11 1:57.635 13:55:30.370 8 2:04.229 13:50:48.430
2 1:55.760 13:37:57.255 9 2:03.480 13:52:51.910
3 1:56.734 13:39:53.989  PO-6-#3 GRONING P. - Lada Samara + 50062 10 2:05.256 13:54:57.166
4 1.56.346 13:41:50.335 1 2:03.825 13:36:06.603 11 2:02.367 13:56:59.533
5 1:56.900 13:43:47.235 2 1:58.267 13:38:04.870
6 1:55.511 13:45:42.746 3 1:58.294 13:40:03.164
. 1:55.011 13:47:37.757 4 1:58.364 13:42:01.528
8 1:55.945 13:49:33.702 5 1:57.187 13:43:58.715
9 155919 13:5128.921 6 1:59.994 13:45:58.709

Fastest lap: 1:53.719
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. Diff. First
Po. 9 - # 20 HEINTZE M. - Skoda Favorit +1lap
1 2:11.026 13:36:15.190
2 2:07.428 13:38:22.618
3 2:06.210 13:40:28.828
4 2:04.915 13:42:33.743
5) 2:03.840 13:44:37.583
6 2:04.146 13:46:41.729
7 2:03.483 13:48:45.212
8 2:03.989 13:50:49.201
9 2:17.170 13:53:06.371
10 2:37.676 13:55:44.047
Diff. First
Po. 10 - #71 ROTHT. - Lada 2105 +8 Laps
1 2:03.732 13:36:06.264
2 1:58.215 13:38:04.479
g 1:59.340 13:40:03.819
Diff. First
Po. 11 - #72 LANDWEHR S. - Lada 2105 +9 Laps
1 2:17.405 13:36:22.552
2 2:20.330 13:38:42.882
Fastest lap: 1:53.719
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